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20 Ch1 3 6,3 x 225 x 225 ASTM A36 2,5 kg

19 L11 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1165 ASTM A36 1,6 kg

18 L10 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1000 ASTM A36 1,6 kg

17 L7 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 936 ASTM A36 1,4 kg

16 L15 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1409 ASTM A36 2,1 kg

15 L14 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1399 ASTM A36 2,1 kg

14 L13 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1306 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

13 L12 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1290 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

12 L9 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 982 ASTM A36 1,4 kg

11 L8 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 965 ASTM A36 1,4 kg

10 L6 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 895 ASTM A36 1,4 kg

9 L5 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 790 ASTM A36 1,2 kg

8 L4 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 685 ASTM A36 1,1 kg

7 L3 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 579 ASTM A36 0,9 kg

6 L2 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 501 ASTM A36 0,8 kg

5 L1 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 423 ASTM A36 0,7 kg

4 UF4 1 UF 127 x50 x3 1046 ASTM A36 5,2 kg

3 UF3 1 UF 127 x50 x3 7024 ASTM A36 35,8 kg

2 UF2 1 UF 127 x50 x3 6990 ASTM A36 35,6 kg

1 UF1 1 UF 127 x50 x3 347 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

ID ITEM QTD

DESCRIÇÃO

COMPRI. MATERIAL PESO UN.

LISTA DE QUANTIDADES

Peso total:129 kg
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Peso total: 101 kg

1 UF1 1 UF 127 x50 x3 347 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

16 L8 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 685 ASTM A36 1,1 kg

15 L7 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 790 ASTM A36 1,2 kg

14 L1 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1420 ASTM A36 2,2 kg

13 L3 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1290 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

12 L12 3 6,3 x 225 x 225 ASTM A36 2,5 kg

11 L11 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 423 ASTM A36 0,7 kg

10 L10 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 501 ASTM A36 0,8 kg

9 L9 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 579 ASTM A36 0,9 kg

8 L6 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 936 ASTM A36 1,4 kg

4 UF4 1 UF 127 x50 x3 906 ASTM A36 4,5 kg

2 UF2 1 UF 127 x50 x3 5617 ASTM A36 28,6 kg

3 UF3 1 UF 127 x50 x3 5590 ASTM A36 28,5 kg

5 L2 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1306 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

6 L4 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 982 ASTM A36 1,4 kg

7 L5 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 965 ASTM A36 1,4 kg

ID ITEM QTD

DESCRIÇÃO

COMPRI. MATERIAL PESO UN.

LISTA DE QUANTIDADES
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16 L8 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 685 ASTM A36 1,1 kg

15 L7 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 790 ASTM A36 1,2 kg

14 L1 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1307 ASTM A36 2,0 kg

13 L3 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1290 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

12 L12 3 6,3 x 225 x 225 ASTM A36 2,5 kg

11 L11 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 423 ASTM A36 0,7 kg

10 L10 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 501 ASTM A36 0,8 kg

9 L9 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 579 ASTM A36 0,9 kg

8 L6 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 936 ASTM A36 1,4 kg

7 L5 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 965 ASTM A36 1,4 kg

6 L4 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 982 ASTM A36 1,4 kg

5 L2 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1306 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

4 UF4 1 UF 127 x50 x3 892 ASTM A36 4,4 kg

3 UF3 1 UF 127 x50 x3 5450 ASTM A36 27,7 kg

2 UF2 1 UF 127 x50 x3 5477 ASTM A36 27,9 kg

1 UF1 1 UF 127 x50 x3 347 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

ID ITEM QTD

DESCRIÇÃO

COMPRI. MATERIAL PESO UN.

LISTA DE QUANTIDADES

Peso total: 99kg
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